
Brown Bear Bus

HHES Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

7:35 Bus Barn

1 7:50 Richardson Highway 10.3 Mile (Nordic Drive)

2 7:54 Driveway w/cones Richard Highway

3 7:55 Chalet Drive/Sealion Road

4 7:56 Chalet Drive/Wilderness Lane

5 7:56 5395 Chalet Drive

6 7:57 5360 Chalet Drive

7 7:58 Alder Way/Chalet Drive

8 7:59 Alder Way/Whispering Spruce Drive

9 8:01 5120 Wilderness Lane (1st house on left)

10 8:03 5145 Wilderness Lane

11 8:03 Wilderness 

12 8:06 Richardson Highway 7 Mile Deep Lake Road

13 8:08 Richardson Highway 6.5 Mile /Corbin Loop

14 8:10 Cummings Way 6 Mile

15 8:14 Richardson Highway 2 Mile (cabins after Wood Way)

16 8:17 1322 Richardson Hwy-Yellow house on left after church

17 8:18 Meals Avenue/Alatna Street

18 8:19 Meals Avenue/Dadina Street

19 8:20 Meals Avenue/Hanagita Street (across from Senior Center)

20 8:22 Ptarmigan Place

21 8:23 Coast Guard Housing (Garage Door #5)

22 8:25 Copper Drive & Cottonwood Drive

8:27 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

2:45 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

1 3:06 Copper Drive & Cottonwood Drive

2 3:07 Coast Guard Housing (Garage Door #5)

3 3:08 Ptarmigan Place

4 3:13 Driveway before Nazarene Church (yellow house)

5 3:18 Richardson Highway/Zurich Loop (2nd Entrance)

6 3:25 Richardson Highway 2 Mile (Cabins after Wood Way)

7 3:33 Chalet Drive/Sealion Road

8 3:34 Chalet Drive/Wilderness Lane

9 3:34 5395 Chalet Drive

10 3:35 5360 Chalet Drive

11 3:36 Alder Way/Chalet Drive

12 3:37 Alder Way/Whispering Spruce Drive

13 3:37 5120 Wilderness Lane (1st house on left)

14 3:41 5145 Wilderness Lane

15 3:42 Wilderness Lane

16 3:43 Nordic Drive

17 3:45 Driveway w/cones Richard Highway

18 3:46 Richardson Highway 7 Mile Deep Lake Road

19 3:47 Richardson Highway 6.5 Mile /Corbin Loop

20 3:48 Richardson Highway 6 Mile/Cummings Way



Eagle Bus

HHES Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

7:52 Bus Barn

1 7:53 Sawmill Drive & 9th Street

2 7:58 Glacier View Trailer Park

3 8:01 Valdez Mobile Home Park

4 8:06 Aleutian Village 

5 8:09 Zurich Loop 

6 8:16 Tatitlek Street/Stepping Stone Daycare

7 8:18 Catholic Church

8 8:21 Baptist Church

8:25 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

3:05 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

1 3:18 Baptist Church

2 3:20 Catholic Church

3 3:22 Tatitlek Street/Stepping Stone Daycare

4 3:23 Dance Studio 

5 3:30 Zurich Loop 

6 3:33 Aleutian Village

7 3:38 Valdez Mobile Home Park

8 3:40 Glacierview Trailer Park

3:45 Bus Barn



Orca Bus

HHES Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

7:36 Bus Barn

1 7:44 Dylan Drive & Aurora Street

2 7:44 Dylan Drive & Borealis Street

3 7:46 Eagle Avenue to Derk Way

4 7:47 Derk Way to Falcon Avenue

5 7:48 Falcon Avenue to River Drive

6 7:50 River Drive to Robe Lane

7 7:52 Robe Lane to Eagle Avenue

8 7:53 Eagle Avenue to Dylan Drive

9 7:56 Black Rapids Street

10 7:56 Fairweather Street

11 7:57 Mendenhall Street

12 8:04 Egan Drive/Trailer Court Drive

13 8:10 Front Street / Alaska Court

14 8:10 Front Street / Dewey Court

15 8:18 Homestead Road

8:25 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

2:45 Hermon Hutchens Elementary School 

1 3:10 Egan Drive/Trailer Court Drive

2 3:13 Front Street / Alaska Court

3 3:14 Front Street / Dewey Court

4 3:18 Homestead Road

5 3:30 Black Rapids Street

6 3:30 Fairweather Street

7 3:31 Mendenhall Street

8 3:36 Dylan Drive & Aurora Street

9 3:37 Dylan Drive & Borealis Street

10 3:39 Eagle Avenue to Derk Way

11 3:40 Derk Way to Falcon Avenue

12 3:41 Falcon Avneue to River Drive

13 3:44 River Drive to Robe Lane

14 3:47 Robe Lane to Eagle Avenue

15 3:48 Eagle Avenue to Dylan Drive

4:00 Bus Barn



Polar Bear Bus

GMS VHS Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

1 7:24 Richardson Highway 10.3 Mile (Nordic Drive)

2 7:30 Driveway w/cones Richard Highway

3 7:33 Chalet Drive/Sealion Road

4 7:34 Chalet Drive/Wilderness Lane

5 7:34 5395 Chalet Drive

6 7:35 5360 Chalet Drive

7 7:37 Alder Way/Chalet Drive

8 7:38 Alder Way/Whispering Spruce Drive

9 7:39 5120 Wilderness Lane (1st house on left)

10 7:40 5145 Wilderness Lane

11 7:40 Wilderness 

12 7:46 Richardson Highway 7 Mile/Deep Lake Road

13 7:48 Richardson Highway 6.5 Mile/Corbin Loop

14 7:49 Richardson Highway 6 Mile/Cummings Way

15 7:50 Richardson Highway 2 Mile (Cabins after Wood Way)

16 7:53 Richardson Highway/Zurich Loop (2nd Entrance)

17 7:55 1322 Richardson Hwy-Yellow house on left after church

8:00 Valdez High School 

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

3:15 Valdez High School 

1 3:32 Driveway before Nazarene Church (yellow house)

2 3:33 Richardson Highway/Zurich Loop (2nd Entrance)

3 3:38 Richardson Highway 2 Mile (Cabins after Wood Way)

4 3:45 Chalet Drive/Sealion Road

5 3:45 Chalet Drive/Wilderness Lane

6 3:45 5395 Chalet Drive

7 3:46 5360 Chalet Drive

8 3:47 Alder Way/Chalet Drive

9 3:49 Alder Way/Whispering Spruce Drive

10 3:49 5120 Wilderness Lane (1st house on left)

11 3:53 5145 Wilderness Lane

12 3:54 Wilderness 

13 3:55 Nordic Drive

14 3:56 Driveway w/cones Richard Highway

15 4:00 Richardson Highway 7 Mile/Deep Lake Road

16 4:03 Richardson Highway 6.5 Mile/Corbin Loop

17 4:05 Richardson Highway 6 Mile/Cummings Way



Sealion Bus

GMS VHS Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

7:20 Bus Barn

1 7:20 Sawmill Drive/9th Street

2 7:25 Valdez Mobile Home Park

3 7:30 Aleutian Village 

4 7:34 1738 Mineral Creek Loop Road

5 7:35 1279 Mineral Creek Loop Road

6 7:41 Egan Avenue/Mineral Creek Trailer Park

7 7:45 Front Street/Alaska Court

8 7:45 Front Street/Dewey Court

9 7:48 Homestead Road

10 7:54 Meals Avenue/Alatna Street

11 7:55 Meals Avenue/Dadina Street

12 7:57 Meals Avenue/Hanagita Street (across from Senior Center)

8:00 Valdez High School 

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

3:15 Valdez High School 

1 3:25 Meals Avenue/Hanagita Street (across from Senior Center)

2 3:26 Meals Avenue/Dadina Street

3 3:27 Meals Avenue/Alatna Street

4 3:30 Egan /Mineral Creek Trailer Park

5 3:33 Front Street/Alaska Court

6 3:33 Front Street/Dewey Court

7 3:35 Homestead Road

8 3:42 1675 Mineral Creek Loop Road

9 3:43 1279 Mineral Creek Loop Road

10 3:45 Aleutian Village 

11 3:50 Valdez Mobile Home Park

12 3:55 Sawmill Drive/9th Street

3:55 Bus Barn



Octopus Bus

GMS VHS Students

Stops
Morning Run 

Pick Up Time (A.M.)
Location

7:16 Bus Barn

1 7:24 Dylan Drive & Aurora Street

2 7:24 Dylan Drive & Borealis Street

3 7:25 Eagle Avenue to Derk Way

4 7:28 Derk Way to Falcon Avenue

5 7:30 Falcon Avenue to River Drive

6 7:33 River Drive to Robe Lane

7 7:38 Robe Lane to Eagle Avenue

8 7:41 Eagle Avenue to Dylan Drive

9 7:47 Black Rapids Street

10 7:48 Fairweather Street

11 7:48 Mendenhall Street

8:00 Valdez High School

Stops
Afternoon Run 

Drop Off Time (P.M.)
Location

3:15 Valdez High School

1 3:27 Black Rapids Street

2 3:27 Fairweather Street

3 3:28 Mendenhall Street

4 3:33 Dylan Drive & Aurora Street

5 3:33 Dylan Drive & Borealis Street

6 3:35 Eagle Avenue to Derk Way

7 3:37 Derk Way to Falcon Avenue

8 3:37 Falcon Avenue to River Drive

9 3:39 River Drive to Robe Lane

10 3:40 Robe Lane to Eagle Avenue

11 3:42 Eagle Avenue to Dylan Drive

3:52 Bus Barn


